STUDIO  WOODBURNING FIRES
Unparalleled
Presence
The Stovax Studio range presents a harmonious blend of
commanding aesthetics and exceptional heating efficiency.
Crafted to deliver the pinnacle of woodburning flame visuals and
precision controllability, each Studio fire is a testament to cutting-
edge British design and engineering excellence.

T
H
E
R
 I
N
F
O
R
M
A
T
IO
N
38
140 Low (RVACLB140BHT)140 High (RVACB140BHT) 180 High (RVACB180BHT)
120 Low (RVACLB120BHT)100 Low (RVACLB100BHT) 180 Low (RVACLB180BHT)
* Whilst Stocks Last   �When storing logs under stove benches Stovax advise this should be offset to one side and not directly beneath the stove’s position. If placing beneath the stove there should be a minimum 50mm air gap above logs.
These versatile steel benches are
compatible with Stovax’s freestanding
contemporary stoves. With a variety of size

a touch of sophistication to both traditional
and contemporary interiors. Each holder is
designed to maximise storage capacity while
maintaining a compact footprint, making them
ideal for various room sizes and layouts.
Further Information
Stove Benches Professional XQ™ Chimney
Systems and Enamelled Flue Pipe
Stovax Companion Log Holders
Product Code Product W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
RVACB81BHT Bench 81 High 809 350 420
RVACLB100BHT Bench 100 Low 1000 250 420
RVACB100BHT Bench 100 High 1000 350 420
RVACLB120BHT Bench 120 Low 1200 250 420
RVACB120BHT Bench 120 High 1200 350 420
RVACLB140BHT Bench 140 Low 1400 250 420
RVACB140BHT Bench 140 High 1400 350 420
RVACLB180BHT Bench 180 Low 1800 250 465
RVACB180BHT Bench 180 High 1800 350 465
120 High (RVACB120BHT)100 High (RVACB100BHT)81 High (RVACB81BHT)
For further home inspiration you can view
real life installations at our Customer
Showcase page and share your thoughts